D o
5@&;
> B PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SUB DIVISIONAL

OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB

COMMUNICATION AND WORKS DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/ APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/92900565 UZAIR MUJAHID SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

2/92901169 MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL FAISALABAD
AZHAR IQBAL

3/92900397 HASSAAN ULLAH KHAN LAHORE
AMAN ULLAH KHAN

4/92901472 AHSAN MAJEED LAHORE
ABDUL MAJEED

5/92900745 MUHAMMAD MAZHAR KHANEWAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

6/92900614 AKASH RAHEEL KHANEWAL
HUSSANIAN AHMAD

7/92900553 SHAHBAZ AHMAD LAYYAH
MUMTAZ AHMAD

8/92900528 MUHAMMAD MOEED AZHAR SHEIKHUPURA
MURATAB ALI

9/92901192 KALEEM ULLAH M. GARH
AMAN ULLAH

10/92900594 EHTISHAM SHAHID LAHORE
MUHAMMAD SHAHID

11/92901514 ARSLAN YOUSAF JHANG
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

12/92900559 MUHAMMAD SAQIB GUIRAT

ABDUL SHAKOOR
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MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/92900934

14/92901135

15/92900783

16/92901432

17/92900140

18/92900872

19/92901099

20/92901273

21/92900792

22/92901270

23/92900870

24/92901076

25/92900740

26/92900396

72/92900876

79/92900622

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MALIK SOHAIL AFZAL
MALIK SHER AFZAL

FAIZ SHABBIR
SHABBIR MEHDI

MUHAMMAD SAEED YOUNIS
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

HAFIZA SAMRA JAVEED
MUHAMMAD JAVEED

MUHAMMAD MUSAB MUNIR KHAN
MUNIR AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ANWER
MUHAMMAD ANWER

MUHAMMAD KAREEM
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

FAHAD UL HASSAN
MURAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ASAD UR REHMAN
FALAK SHER

AFRASYAB HUSSAIN
ZAHID HASSAN

MUHAMMAD FAHAD AREEB MALIK
KHALID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN NAEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM

GULFAM AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA

SUNAILA KHALID
KHALID HUSSAIN

AYESHA WAHEED
MIRZA WAHEED BAIG

Punjab Communication and Works Department

DOMICILE

CHAKWAL

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

KASUR

FAISALABAD

HAFIZABAD

SIALKOT

JHANG

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

KHANEWAL

KASUR

MULTAN

LAHORE
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30 posts of Assistant Engineer/SDO/Assistant Director (BS-17) in the
Punjab Communication and Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

129/92900472 SYBIL DILSHER LAHORE
DILSHER SOHTRA
Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY

PPSC
DATED: 31-08-2018
CASE NO. 07-RJ-2018
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