

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>ASSISTANT ENGINEER / SUB DIVISIONAL</u>

<u>OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB</u>

<u>COMMUNICATION AND WORKS DEPARTMENT.</u>

MERIT/ APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/92900565	UZAIR MUJAHID MUHAMMAD MUJAHID	SIALKOT
2/92901169	MUHAMMAD USMAN AFZAL AZHAR IQBAL	FAISALABAD
3/92900397	HASSAAN ULLAH KHAN AMAN ULLAH KHAN	LAHORE
4/92901472	AHSAN MAJEED ABDUL MAJEED	LAHORE
5/92900745	MUHAMMAD MAZHAR MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	KHANEWAL
6/92900614	AKASH RAHEEL HUSSANIAN AHMAD	KHANEWAL
7/92900553	SHAHBAZ AHMAD MUMTAZ AHMAD	LAYYAH
8/92900528	MUHAMMAD MOEED AZHAR MURATAB ALI	SHEIKHUPURA
9/92901192	KALEEM ULLAH AMAN ULLAH	M. GARH
10/92900594	EHTISHAM SHAHID MUHAMMAD SHAHID	LAHORE
11/92901514	ARSLAN YOUSAF MUHAMMAD YOUSAF	JHANG
12/92900559	MUHAMMAD SAQIB ABDUL SHAKOOR	GUJRAT

From Pre-page

30 posts of Assistant Engineer/SDO/Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Communication and Works Department

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/92900934	MALIK SOHAIL AFZAL MALIK SHER AFZAL	CHAKWAL
14/92901135	FAIZ SHABBIR SHABBIR MEHDI	SARGODHA
15/92900783	MUHAMMAD SAEED YOUNIS MUHAMMAD YOUNIS	SHEIKHUPURA
16/92901432	HAFIZA SAMRA JAVEED MUHAMMAD JAVEED	LAHORE
17/92900140	MUHAMMAD MUSAB MUNIR KHAN MUNIR AHMED KHAN	FAISALABAD
18/92900872	MUHAMMAD NADEEM ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM	KASUR
19/92901099	MUHAMMAD ZESHAN ANWER MUHAMMAD ANWER	FAISALABAD
20/92901273	MUHAMMAD KAREEM MUHAMMAD SHARIF	HAFIZABAD
21/92900792	FAHAD UL HASSAN MURAD ALI	SIALKOT
22/92901270	MUHAMMAD ASAD UR REHMAN FALAK SHER	JHANG
23/92900870	AFRASYAB HUSSAIN ZAHID HASSAN	HAFIZABAD
24/92901076	MUHAMMAD FAHAD AREEB MALIK KHALID IQBAL	MULTAN
25/92900740	MUHAMMAD SAFWAN NAEEM MUHAMMAD NAEEM	KHANEWAL
26/92900396	GULFAM AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KASUR
	AGAINST WOMEN QUOTA	<u>A</u>
72/92900876	SUNAILA KHALID KHALID HUSSAIN	MULTAN
79/92900622	AYESHA WAHEED MIRZA WAHEED BAIG	LAHORE

From Pre-page

30 posts of Assistant Engineer/SDO/Assistant Director (BS-17) in the Punjab Communication and Works Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

129/92900472 SYBIL DILSHER LAHORE

DILSHER SOHTRA

Note:- One (01) post reserved for minorities quota remained vacant due

to non-availability of suitable candidate.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT SECRETARY PPSC

DATED: 31-08-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 07-RJ-2018